
Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m Walk U16 Mixed , Time: 09:20

PB SB

COLLARD Safia Liza     QB1 1186 20:17.32  

COOLEN Nirvan     FL2 2059 20:36.05  

LUCKEERAM Séréna     VC3 1206 22:43.00  

MILAZAR Kyara     BB4 2199 24:22.50  

CHIEFFAR Lucas     BB5 1999 24:37.79  

RAMASAMY Kovazhagen     FL6 2060 25:12.53  

SOOPRAYEN  Liya     BB7 1087 26:11.84  

MARIE Jade     BB8 2221 27:24.44  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Pole Vault  U16 Mixed , Time: 11:25

PB SB

BOTTE Julyan     BR1 1566 2.30m  

RENE Maxim     QB2 1651 2.20m  

VEERASAMY Tavishee     FL3 2067 2.00m  

CHAVERY  Joey     BR4 2431 1.80m  

STECIUK Matteo     QB5 1611 1.70m  

STECIUK Gabriel     QB6 1612 1.40m  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

High Jump  U16  Women , Time: 11:48

PB SB

RAFFRAY  Lou     BB1 1408 1.43m  

BOSQUET Norah     BB2 1981 1.43m  

SONEAH NAIKO Norah     BB2 1395 1.43m  

DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     QB4 1184 1.35m  

BALLARD  Keyla     BB5 1451 1.35m  
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DESVAUX DE MARIGNY Maud    BB5 1070 1.35m  

SUBARAYADU Ella     RE7 1126 1.30m  

ROBERT Anneliese     BB8 1071 1.30m  

MAMODE Kimzia     VC1217 NR  

LECLERC Ketzia     PA1327 NR  

HORTENSE Jamesi     BR2576 DNS  

TRAPU Camelia     PA1275 NR  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus U16 Men , Time: 18:37
Flight : 1

PB SB

RAFFAUT Benthley     BB1454 DNS  

BOTTE Julyan     BR1566 DNS  Q

COCO Donovan     SA1792 DNS  Q

KUTWAROO Rick     SA1761 DNS  Q

CANGY Emeric     PA1018 DNS  Q

RAVINA Damien     PA1314 DNS  Q

KIAMTIA Mahe     RE1533 DNS  

MALABAR Leyton     QB1637 DNS  Q

KISTOPERSAD Abishai     BB2361 DNS  

BAPTISTE Christiano     FL2281 DNS  Q

WONG Warren     BB1955 DNS  

HAGGOO WHELLAN YAHRIE     BR2635 DNS  Q

NARAINEN Jordan     BR1565 DNS  Q

FELICITE  Jacky     SA2129 DNS  Q

L'HACHE   I.A.Leandro     VC2032 DNS  Q

EDMOND Christiano     PA1296 DNS  

YEUNG SHI YIN Kameron     PA1315 DNS  

BHOOKHUN Shivan     QB1630 DNS  Q

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL2185 DNS  Q

SEEVATHEEAN Jordan     BB2018 DNS  Q

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     BB1419 DNS  Q
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Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump U16 Men , Time: 12:02

PB SB

 0.0DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK1 1370 11.59m  

 0.0SYLVIO Josh     BB2 2349 11.57m  

 0.0NARAINEN Jordan     BR3 1565 10.70m  

 0.0BAPTISTE Christiano     FL4 2281 10.65m  

 0.0ANDOOI Mitch     BB5 1888 10.61m  

 0.0LUIDIALAM Luca     PA6 1286 10.51m  

 0.0ISIDORE Lucas     BB7 2310 10.14m  

 0.0COIFFIC Brice     QB8 1632 10.02m  

 0.0MOUTOU  Jeffrey     CP9 1250 9.73m  

 0.0LEVEILLE Mathieu     BB10 1076 9.16m  

 0.0BEGUE Adriano     BR2433 DNF  

 0.0RENEL Keyne     SA2500 DNS  

 0.0KOENIG Thomas     MK1045 DNS  

 0.0REEDOY Vaibhav Vidish     SA1793 DNS  

 0.0LAROSE Stewart     VC1213 DNF  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m Hurdles U16 Men , Time: 09:35
Heat : 1

PB SB

LIMBADA Jibril     BB1 1078 44.56  Q 

BAPTISTE Christiano     FL2 2281 48.27  Q 

CHELLUMBRUM Lorenzo     FL3 2598 48.80  Q 

RENE Maxim     QB4 1651 48.86  q 

NARAINEN Jordan     BR5 1565 50.10  q 

BEGUE Adriano     BR6 2433 66.52  

CHAVERY  Joey     BR2431 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m Hurdles U16 Men , Time: 09:35
Heat : 2

PB SB

TAILLY Brice E G     FL1 2202 48.57  Q 

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2022b3



CHARMANTE Noah     BR2 1149 48.94  Q 

NICOL Ezekiel     BR3 2579 53.65  Q 

LAROSE Stewart     VC4 1213 56.44  

FELICITE Neo     BR5 2578 64.70  

SEEVATHEEAN Jordan     BB2018 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.2

PB SB

O'CONNOR Lia     QB1 1614 13.63  Q 

BALLARD  Keyla     BB2 1451 14.01  Q 

PETIT Anastasia     BB3 2351 14.24  Q 

HORTENSE Jamesi     BR4 2576 14.35  q 

PIRON Shanael     PA5 1324 14.46  q 

BOSQUET Norah     BB6 1981 14.86  q 

WONG KEE CHEONG Rebecca     QB7 2119 15.12  

MACRUM Shanon     SA1809 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 2   Wind = -1.2

PB SB

CATHERINE Britney     BB1 2030 13.19  Q 

RAMSAMY Jade     BB2 1887 13.74  Q 

LAHACHE Alyssa     BR3 1153 14.36  Q 

ANNA Luciana     MK4 1348 14.99  

GOOLAMSING Cassandra     5 2670 15.32  

SIBARTIE D'SA Neha     VC6 1597 16.19  

MARION Kim     2684 DNS  

LAKHOA Shayne     PL2587 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 3   Wind = -1.7

PB SB

CLARK Hannah     MK1 1347 14.15  Q 

JOSEPH Rihanna     RE2 1532 14.30  Q 

CHRISTOPHE Loana     BB3 1974 14.44  Q 
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FLORE Feliciana     PL4 2154 15.65  

BETTY Kate     5 2683 16.53  

MARIE Jade     BB6 2221 17.36  

TOINETTE Amanda     SA1803 DNS  

LALLSING Sania     BR2424 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 4   Wind = -2.3

PB SB

COLAS Rihanna     BB1 1512 13.39  Q 

DELANGRE Alicia     MK2 1342 14.93  Q 

BALISSON Leonna     CP3 1242 15.34  Q 

DE LA TOUR DE CHALAIN  Els    BB4 1402 15.44  

PIERROT Kenza     BR5 1155 15.86  

OHIS Noa     PL6 2553 16.54  

RAMUDDU Sanvi     RE1140 DNS  

EDOUARD Alexia     2686 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 5   Wind = -0.9

PB SB

FABRE Mathilde S     MK1 1349 14.42  Q 

RUMJAM Loana     VC2 1004 14.76  Q 

GOONAH Maeva     BB3 2093 14.77  Q 

SORIN Chloe     BB4 1075 15.74  

CRETIN Eva     QB5 1634 15.91  

GOPAUL DARLYNE     CP6 2642 19.04  

POLICE Gamaillia     PL2134 DNS  

FELICITE Orneillia     2685 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 6   Wind = -3.0

PB SB

DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     QB1 1184 14.06  Q 

LUCETTE Aliya     2 5149 14.57  Q 

HENIQUIN Trisha     SA3 1804 15.58  Q 

RETOURNE Destiny     MK4 1341 15.74  

RATTE Jessie     CP5 1241 16.20  

THERESE Keyla     VC6 1669 16.54  
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RAMDOYAL Isha     PL2156 DNS  

MANUEL Amelia     BB1874 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16 Women , Time: 10:15
Heat : 7   Wind = -1.1

PB SB

CHRETIEN Océane     BR1 2268 14.06  Q 

BOODHOO Kate     SA2 1807 14.30  Q 

JANGEERKHAN Jade     QB3 2659 15.17  Q 

LETOURDI ANNA-JULIA     MK4 2657 15.99  

MAURY Illana     BB5 2311 16.42  

SPEVILLE  Jade     PL6 2141 20.36  

MILAZAR Melissa     VC1926 DNS  

LOUIS Kelsy     SA2497 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Shot Put  U16 Women , Time: 18:52
Flight : 1

PB SB

HAGGOO WEANYSKIA MARY     BR1 2636 8.14m  

BALLARD  Keyla     BB2 1451 7.64m  

DE LUCA Chlotilde     BB3 1989 7.24m  

LENFLE Gilyani     BR4 2320 6.44m  

PIERROT Kenza     BR5 1155 6.26m  

DESIRE Rayana     BB6 2000 6.10m  

BAPTISTE Alyssa     VC7 1572 5.90m  

FLORE Feliciana     PL8 2154 5.57m  

VAILLANT Lynnsha     BB9 1953 5.53m  

COTIA Kimberley     BR10 2425 5.38m  

OHIS Noa     PL11 2553 4.17m  

CHOOLUN Kateline     CP12 1243 3.97m  

RATTE Jessie     CP13 1241 3.59m  

EMILIE GWENDOLINE     CP2512 DNF  

SUBARAYADU Ella     RE1126 DNS  

RAMUDU Kelisha     GP1092 DNF  
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Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Javelin U16  Men , Time: 19:35
Flight : 1

PB SB

KIAMTIA Mahe     RE1 1533 32.96m  Q

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     BB2 1419 31.96m  Q

JUHEL  Louis     BB3 1413 28.09m  Q

GELLE Romain     RE4 1528 28.04m  Q

BRASSE Mykki     PA5 1289 26.41m  Q

COCO Donovan     SA6 1792 24.19m  Q

LAGESSE  Clément     BB7 1416 23.60m  Q

SOOKURUN Dan     RE8 1660 23.00m  Q

MOONSAMY William     CP9 1253 22.93m  Q

BHOOKHUN Shivan     QB10 1630 22.62m  Q

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL11 2185 22.14m  Q

BHASKARAN  Ethan     BB12 1411 21.92m  Q

SEEVATHEEAN Jordan     BB13 2018 21.11m  

ST PIERRE LOÏC     PA14 2619 19.62m  

SARDES  Noah     PL15 2190 19.51m  

FREDERICK Djamel     PL16 2184 19.32m  

CROCKETT Cayden     RE17 1522 18.90m  

CHAVERY  Joey     BR18 2431 18.68m  

GOOLAMALEE Deon     CP19 1252 18.36m  

RAMSAMY Kenyon     PL20 2135 16.32m  

LAROSE Stewart     VC21 1213 14.23m  

PITCHEN Owen     PA22 1013 13.86m  

OOZEER M.A.Hussein     VC23 2397 12.90m  

YEUNG SHI YIN Kameron     PA1315 DNS  

HUNG TIN SANG Benjamin     RE2491 DNF  

LIU TSZE CHUNG Adrian T     VC1214 DNS  

LABOUDEUSE Joas     BB1415 DNS  

PERRINE Emilio     PL2149 DNS  

SUNKUR Valentino     PL2191 DNS  

CHELLUMBRUM Lorenzo     FL2598 DNS  

MAGON Noa Mathieu     VC2660 DNS  
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BERTHELOT Adryel     PA1284 DNF  

JEAN Liwan     PA1017 DNF  

HUGHES Nathan     RE1530 DNS  

CLAIR Emmanuel     PL2136 DNS  

PERRINE Justin     PL2145 DNS  

BISSESSUR Shivam     GP1476 DNF  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  U16  Women , Time: 19:59
Flight : 1

PB SB

 0.0RAMSAMY Jade     BB1 1887 4.75m  Q

 0.0RAFFRAY  Lou     BB2 1408 4.56m  Q

 0.0DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     QB3 1184 4.37m  Q

 0.0COLAS Rihanna     BB4 1512 4.26m  Q

 0.0PETIT Anastasia     BB5 2351 4.24m  Q

 0.0DAVID Kaycy     MK6 1039 4.10m  Q

 0.0FABRE Mathilde S     MK7 1349 3.97m  Q

 0.0MERLE Florence     BB8 1393 3.94m  Q

 0.0DALAIS Louise     VC9 1220 3.91m  Q

 0.0CATHERINE Britney     BB10 2030 3.86m  Q

 0.0DE LA TOUR DE CHALAIN  Els    BB11 1402 3.79m  Q

 0.0CHRISTOPHE Loana     BB12 1974 3.79m  Q

 0.0HENIQUIN Trisha     SA13 1804 3.73m  

 0.0FLORE Feliciana     PL14 2154 3.72m  

 0.0EMAMALLY  Murielle     CP15 1244 3.71m  

 0.0KEELING Tilly     QB16 1603 3.65m  

 0.0TYACK  Louise P.     BB17 1409 3.32m  

 0.0GOONAH Maeva     BB18 2093 3.29m  

 0.0ANNA Luciana     MK19 1348 3.26m  

 0.0BALISSON Leonna     CP20 1242 3.24m  

 0.0ARMOOGUM Maeva      CP21 1240 3.23m  

 0.0OHIS Noa     PL22 2553 3.23m  

 0.0CANGY Meryl     BB23 2309 3.22m  

 0.0DELANGRE Alicia     MK24 1342 3.22m  
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 0.0LEE HURLEY SASKIA     MK25 2270 3.14m  

 0.0SOORIAH M. Shanon     VC26 1667 3.11m  

 0.0SOOPRAYEN  Liya     BB27 1087 3.07m  

 0.0CALICE Kellyan     BB28 1455 2.89m  

 0.0RUMJAM Loana     VC29 1004 2.75m  

 0.0SIBARTIE D'SA Neha     VC30 1597 2.72m  

 0.0THERESE Keyla     VC31 1669 2.36m  

 0.0LUCKEERAM Séréna     VC32 1206 2.30m  

 0.0DUPORTAIL Siara     VC33 1215 2.25m  

 0.0SURNAM Shreya Kakshmi     FL2589 DNS  

 0.0LAHACHE Alyssa     BR1153 DNS  

 0.0VYDELINGUM Mia     BR2195 DNS  

 0.0LAKHOA Shayne     PL2587 DNS  

 0.0POLICE Gamaillia     PL2134 DNS  

 0.0SPEVILLE  Jade     PL2141 DNF  

 0.0BETTY Kate     2683 DNS  

 0.0FELICITE Orneillia     2685 DNS  

 0.0SOONUCKSING ken     SA2499 DNS  

 0.0BALLGOBIN Yenackshi     VC1219 DNF  

 0.0RAMUDDU Sanvi     RE1140 DNS  

 0.0RAMDOYAL Isha     PL2156 DNS  

 0.0NABAB Ludivine     BB1975 DNS  

 0.0BOODHOO Kate     SA1807 DNS  

 0.0TONG-TAKE-TO Anna     SA1920 DNS  

 0.0JASMIN Kendra     GP1093 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 1   Wind = -1.8

PB SB

GELLE Romain     RE1 1528 11.89  Q 

AH POW CHUNG TSIEN GABR     BR2 2302 12.58  Q 

ISIDORE Lucas     BB3 2310 13.21  q 

NULLATAMBY Jonah     QB4 1174 13.27  q 

PEL Zacharie     QB5 1996 13.39  q 
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OOZEER M.A.Hussein     VC6 2397 13.83  

PERRINE Justin     PL2145 DNS  

THEODORE Lucas     BB2475 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 2   Wind = -2.7

PB SB

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK1 1370 12.37  Q 

HUGHES Nathan     RE2 1530 12.75  Q 

MANIQUE Wayne     BB3 2021 12.86  q 

ROSETTE Orion     QB4 1191 13.01  q 

CANGY Emeric     PA5 1018 13.27  q 

BISSESSUR Shivam     GP6 1476 14.62  

BEGUE Adriano     BR7 2433 15.55  

RAMSAMY Kenyon     PL8 2135 16.14  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 3   Wind = -3.7

PB SB

FLEUR  Samuel     MK1 2259 12.34  Q 

PAULINE Dimitry     BB2 1508 12.89  Q 

FELICITE  Jacky     SA3 2129 13.26  q 

HELLENE Lucas     PA4 1299 13.70  

HUNG TIN SANG Benjamin     RE5 2491 14.06  

SARDES  Noah     PL6 2190 15.16  

BHIM G. Jordan     PL7 2183 17.25  

LEFEVRE Jake I     BR2299 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.2

PB SB

RAVINA Damien     PA1 1314 13.12  Q 

ROUSSEAU Aaron     RE2 1541 13.60  Q 

SEERUTTUN Roan     BR3 2072 13.70  

SUNKUR Valentino     PL4 2191 14.96  

CLAIR Emmanuel     PL5 2136 15.68  

KOENIG Thomas     MK1045 DNS  

HUREE Adrien Pierre     SA1795 DNS  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 5   Wind = -3.9

PB SB

RABOUDE Justeen     BB1 1894 12.86  Q 

KUTWAROO Rick     SA2 1761 13.47  Q 

ANDOOI Mitch     BB3 1888 13.81  

BANGAROO Davyn     4 2671 14.03  

CHUTTOO Nick Ethan Anderson     QB5 1181 14.41  

FREDERICK Djamel     PL6 2184 14.63  

RABAYE Jamel     MK7 1924 15.45  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 6   Wind = -1.9

PB SB

COIFFIC Brice     QB1 1632 12.78  Q 

RAZEH Mateo     MK2 1038 12.89  Q 

SOORUTH Himnish     BB3 1234 13.84  

AUGUSTIN Samuel     BB4 2089 14.75  

ALLAS Messi     PL2575 DNS  

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL2185 DNS  

MODESTE Eyaël Aaron     SA1794 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 7   Wind = -5.1

PB SB

JULIETTE Aarohn     QB1 1995 13.90  Q 

LATOUR Josh     BB2 1077 14.91  Q 

DIALAVA Noah     BB3 1453 14.95  

AUGUSTIN Matteo     PL4 2586 14.99  

DABSANE Jake     BB5 1985 17.71  

REEDOY Vaibhav Vidish     SA1793 DNS  

MASSANDY Kenzy     PL2146 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 11:27
Heat : 8   Wind = -0.7

PB SB

LOUISE Wivans     BB1 1452 12.05  Q 

SYLVIO Josh     BB2 2349 12.46  Q 

LABOUDEUSE Joas     BB3 1415 13.09  q 
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MAGON Noa Mathieu     VC4 2660 13.88  

CELINE Matthew     5 2669 15.11  

KANHYE Cedrick     QB6 1636 15.23  

PERRINE Emilio     PL2149 DNS  

HORTENSE Yoel     BB2044 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

High Jump  U16  Men , Time: 20:11

PB SB

LOUISE Wivans     BB1 1452 1.84m  

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     BB2 1419 1.60m  

KUMAR Manasvi     MK3 2593 1.55m  

LUIDIALAM Luca     PA4 1286 1.55m  

HOSSENBOCUS Ismaël     VC5 1585 1.55m  

JUHEL  Louis     BB6 1413 1.55m  

TOUCHE Christopher     SA7 1796 1.45m  

CHUTTOO Nick Ethan Anderson     QB8 1181 1.45m  

PAULINE Dimitry     BB9 1508 1.40m  

KANHYE Cedrick     QB10 1636 1.35m  

PITCHEN Owen     PA1013 NR  

JEAN Liwan     PA1017 NR  

NICOL Ezekiel     BR2579 NR  

BHASKARAN  Ethan     BB1411 NR  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000 meter U16  Mixed , Time: 11:27

PB SB

HELLEN Adriano     SA1 1438 10:48.26  

BERTHELOT Adryel     PA2 1284 11:34.11  

DALAIS Louise     VC3 1220 12:17.30  

LECLERC Ketzia     PA4 1327 12:22.24  

CROCKETT Cayden     RE5 1522 13:18.59  
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GOBIN Sasha     MK6 1385 13:32.24  

MARTIN  Eva     BB7 1407 13:45.27  

MANNICK Lekhaa     VC8 1664 14:26.76  

BALLGOBIN Yenackshi     VC9 1219 15:18.04  

RAMUDU Kelisha     GP1092 DNF  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Javelin U16  Women , Time: 20:29
Flight : 1

PB SB

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thel     BB1 1410 19.80m  Q

FLORE Feliciana     PL2 2154 15.87m  Q

NABAB Ludivine     BB3 1975 15.34m  Q

WONG KEE CHEONG Rebecca     QB4 2119 15.25m  Q

DE LUCA Chlotilde     BB5 1989 14.29m  Q

LIEUTIER Kitana     6 2676 14.12m  Q

VAILLANT Lynnsha     BB7 1953 13.84m  Q

RAVINA Lea M.     QB8 1649 13.13m  Q

AMELIE RACHEL     CP9 1006 11.84m  Q

ARMOOGUM Maeva      CP10 1240 11.00m  Q

OHIS Noa     PL11 2553 10.40m  Q

SIBARTIE D'SA Neha     VC12 1597 9.42m  Q

CLARK Hannah     MK13 1347 9.12m  

MICHEL Jamelia     BR14 2527 9.00m  

DUPORTAIL Siara     VC15 1215 8.05m  

COTIA Kimberley     BR16 2425 7.70m  

LECLERC Ketzia     PA17 1327 7.67m  

GOPAUL DARLYNE     CP18 2642 6.66m  

THERESE Keyla     VC19 1669 6.06m  

PAYA Stella     BR20 1154 5.37m  

BALLGOBIN Yenackshi     VC1219 DNF  

RAMDOYAL Isha     PL2156 DNS  

BOODHOO Kate     SA1807 DNS  

MAMODE Kimzia     VC1217 DNF  

POLICE Gamaillia     PL2134 DNS  
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LETOURDI ANNA-JULIA     MK2657 DNF  

BAILLACHE Kayla     FL2489 DNS  

MANNICK Lekhaa     VC1664 DNS  

SPEVILLE  Jade     PL2141 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  U16  Men , Time: 20:48
Flight : 1

PB SB

 0.0FLEUR  Samuel     MK1 2259 5.69m  Q

 0.0SYLVIO Josh     BB2 2349 5.45m  Q

 0.0RAZEH Mateo     MK3 1038 5.22m  Q

 0.0TAILLY Brice E G     FL4 2202 5.21m  Q

 0.0MOONSAMY William     CP5 1253 5.17m  Q

 0.0ANDOOI Mitch     BB6 1888 5.09m  Q

 0.0LUIDIALAM Luca     PA7 1286 5.00m  Q

 0.0LABOUDEUSE Joas     BB8 1415 4.88m  Q

 0.0ESTEVES  Zackary     BB9 1412 4.78m  Q

 0.0LIMBADA Jibril     BB10 1078 4.78m  Q

 0.0CHUTTOO Nick Ethan Anderson     QB11 1181 4.66m  Q

 0.0GOOLAMALEE Deon     CP12 1252 4.65m  Q

 0.0SUNKUR Valentino     PL13 2191 4.60m  

 0.0KUMAR Manasvi     MK14 2593 4.60m  

 0.0ROMANCE Juanson     PL15 1739 4.48m  

 0.0HOSSENBOCUS Ismaël     VC16 1585 4.48m  

 0.0ISIDORE Lucas     BB17 2310 4.33m  

 0.0RENEL Keyne     SA18 2500 4.30m  

 0.0RABAYE Jamel     MK19 1924 4.27m  

 0.0FREDERICK Djamel     PL20 2184 4.16m  

 0.0MALBROOK Logan     PL21 1724 3.91m  

 0.0RAMSAMY Kenyon     PL22 2135 3.80m  

 0.0LALMAHOMED  Mikaeel     BB23 1417 3.79m  

 0.0SARDES  Noah     PL24 2190 3.66m  

 0.0DIALAVA Noah     BB25 1453 2.29m  

 0.0REEDOY Vaibhav Vidish     SA1793 DNS  
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 0.0CROCKETT Cayden     RE1522 DNS  

 0.0JULIETTE Aarohn     QB1995 DNF  

 0.0BHIM G. Jordan     PL2183 DNF  

 0.0MASSANDY Kenzy     PL2146 DNS  

 0.0PERRINE Justin     PL2145 DNS  

 0.0CHIEFFAR Lucas     BB1999 DNF  

 0.0FELICITE Neo     BR2578 DNS  

 0.0LIU TSZE CHUNG Adrian T     VC1214 DNS  

 0.0ALLAS Messi     PL2575 DNS  

 0.0CLAIR Emmanuel     PL2136 DNS  

 0.0LEOPOLD Owayne     PL2185 DNS  

 0.0PERRINE Emilio     PL2149 DNS  

 0.0DABSANE Jake     BB1985 DNS  

 0.0RABOUDE Justeen     BB1894 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Shot Put U16  Men , Time: 20:59
Flight : 1

PB SB

FLEUR  Samuel     MK1 2259 14.24m  Q

COCO Donovan     SA2 1792 10.62m  Q

JULIETTE Aarohn     QB3 1995 10.06m  Q

HAGGOO WHELLAN YAHRIE     BR4 2635 9.58m  Q

CHARMANTE Noah     BR5 1149 9.28m  Q

SOOKURUN Dan     RE6 1660 8.80m  Q

AUGUSTIN Matteo     PL7 2586 8.61m  Q

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL8 2185 8.05m  Q

YEUNG SHI YIN Kameron     PA9 1315 7.63m  Q

OOZEER M.A.Hussein     VC10 2397 7.17m  Q

LINTREPIDE Bradley     BB11 2330 6.26m  Q

MAGON Noa Mathieu     VC12 2660 6.24m  Q

L'HACHE   I.A.Leandro     VC13 2032 5.66m  

BERTHELOT Adryel     PA14 1284 3.66m  

SUNKUR Valentino     PL2191 DNS  

THEODORE Lucas     BB2475 DNS  
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PERRINE Emilio     PL2149 DNS  

RAFFAUT Benthley     BB1454 DNS  

KISTOPERSAD Abishai     BB2361 DNS  

WONG Warren     BB1955 DNS  

FREDERICK Djamel     PL2184 DNS  

NIOLE Noah     BR2622 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m Hurdles U16 Women , Time: 11:3

PB SB

DALAIS Louise     VC1 1220 54.81  

RAFFRAY  Lou     BB2 1408 54.84  

ARMOOGUM Maeva      CP3 1240 55.48  

SONEAH NAIKO Norah     BB4 1395 57.23  

CHRETIEN Océane     BR5 2268 60.81  

MAMODE Kimzia     VC6 1217 65.20  

MICHEL Jamelia     BR7 2527 72.45  

SURNAM Shreya Kakshmi     FL2589 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m Hurdles U16 Men , Time: 11:32

PB SB

TAILLY Brice E G     FL1 2202 43.13  

LIMBADA Jibril     BB2 1078 45.12  

BAPTISTE Christiano     FL3 2281 47.40  

CHELLUMBRUM Lorenzo     FL4 2598 48.30  

CHARMANTE Noah     BR5 1149 49.01  

NARAINEN Jordan     BR6 1565 49.93  

RENE Maxim     QB7 1651 51.01  

NICOL Ezekiel     BR8 2579 57.06  
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Day 1 04/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Women , Time: 12:13
Heat : 1   Wind = -4.9

PB SB

COLAS Rihanna     BB1 1512 13.71  Q 

RAMSAMY Jade     BB2 1887 14.09  Q 

CHRETIEN Océane     BR3 2268 14.36  

BOODHOO Kate     SA4 1807 14.56  

CHRISTOPHE Loana     BB5 1974 15.24  

PIRON Shanael     PA6 1324 15.39  

BALISSON Leonna     CP7 1242 15.48  

DELANGRE Alicia     MK8 1342 15.50  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Women , Time: 12:13
Heat : 2   Wind = -2.7

PB SB

O'CONNOR Lia     QB1 1614 13.87  Q 

DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     QB2 1184 13.91  Q 

LAHACHE Alyssa     BR3 1153 14.18  q 

BALLARD  Keyla     BB4 1451 14.34  q 

JOSEPH Rihanna     RE5 1532 14.58  

PETIT Anastasia     BB6 2351 14.66  

HORTENSE Jamesi     BR7 2576 15.16  

HENIQUIN Trisha     SA1804 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Women , Time: 12:13
Heat : 3   Wind = -1.6

PB SB

CATHERINE Britney     BB1 2030 13.48  Q 

CLARK Hannah     MK2 1347 14.61  Q 

FABRE Mathilde S     MK3 1349 14.63  

RUMJAM Loana     VC4 1004 15.23  

GOONAH Maeva     BB5 2093 15.31  

JANGEERKHAN Jade     QB6 2659 15.45  

BOSQUET Norah     BB7 1981 15.48  

LUCETTE Aliya     5149 DNS  
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Day 1 04/05/2024 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 12:48
Heat : 1   Wind = -5.7

PB SB

FLEUR  Samuel     MK1 2259 12.35  Q 

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK2 1370 12.85  Q 

AH POW CHUNG TSIEN GABR     BR3 2302 13.12  

FELICITE  Jacky     SA4 2129 13.73  

NULLATAMBY Jonah     QB5 1174 14.07  

ROUSSEAU Aaron     RE6 1541 14.18  

LATOUR Josh     BB1077 DNS  

SYLVIO Josh     BB2349 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 12:48
Heat : 2   Wind = -2.7

PB SB

LOUISE Wivans     BB1 1452 12.08  Q 

HUGHES Nathan     RE2 1530 12.76  Q 

COIFFIC Brice     QB3 1632 12.90  q 

KUTWAROO Rick     SA4 1761 13.11  

CANGY Emeric     PA5 1018 13.16  

JULIETTE Aarohn     QB6 1995 13.62  

MANIQUE Wayne     BB2021 DNS  

ISIDORE Lucas     BB2310 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 meter  U16  Men , Time: 12:48
Heat : 3   Wind = -2.8

PB SB

GELLE Romain     RE1 1528 11.96  Q 

RABOUDE Justeen     BB2 1894 12.49  Q 

PAULINE Dimitry     BB3 1508 12.88  q 

RAZEH Mateo     MK4 1038 13.01  

ROSETTE Orion     QB5 1191 13.17  

LABOUDEUSE Joas     BB6 1415 13.18  

RAVINA Damien     PA7 1314 13.24  

PEL Zacharie     QB8 1996 13.45  
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Day 1 04/05/2024 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16 Women , Time: 13:07
Heat : 1

PB SB

RAMSAMY Jade     BB1 1887 45.42  Q 

O'CONNOR Lia     QB2 1614 45.87  Q 

RUMJAM Loana     VC3 1004 49.69  Q 

COLLARD Safia Liza     QB4 1186 51.97  q 

HAGGOO WEANYSKIA MARY     BR2636 NR  

RAMDOYAL Isha     PL2156 DNS  

CALICE Kellyan     BB1455 DNS  

PAYA Stella     BR1154 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16 Women , Time: 13:07
Heat : 2

PB SB

CATHERINE Britney     BB1 2030 45.30  Q 

BOODHOO Kate     SA2 1807 47.57  Q 

EMAMALLY  Murielle     CP3 1244 47.99  Q 

ANNA Luciana     MK4 1348 49.30  q 

JANGEERKHAN Jade     QB5 2659 52.79  q 

RAMUDU Kelisha     GP6 1092 52.95  q 

SOORIAH M. Shanon     VC7 1667 58.70  

PIERROT Kenza     BR1155 NR  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16 Women , Time: 13:07
Heat : 3

PB SB

FABRE Mathilde S     MK1 1349 47.65  Q 

CHRISTOPHE Loana     BB2 1974 50.79  Q 

PHILIPPE Tracy     3 2679 52.29  Q 

LAMBORAY Lea     BB4 1073 53.59  q 

DUPORTAIL Siara     VC5 1215 59.84  

PIERRE LOUIS Keira     VC1838 DNS  

RAVINA Lea M.     QB1649 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16 Women , Time: 13:07
Heat : 4

PB SB
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COLAS Rihanna     BB1 1512 46.42  Q 

TRAPU Camelia     PA2 1275 48.69  Q 

LAHACHE Alyssa     BR3 1153 50.43  Q 

TYACK  Louise P.     BB4 1409 53.01  q 

LUCKEERAM Séréna     VC5 1206 57.36  q 

LEE HURLEY SASKIA     MK6 2270 57.70  

FLORE Feliciana     PL2154 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16 Women , Time: 13:07
Heat : 5

PB SB

PETIT Anastasia     BB1 2351 48.71  Q 

BER Naomi     2 2673 54.70  Q 

PAYA Stella     BR3 1154 54.80  Q 

MICHEL Jamelia     BR4 2527 55.65  q 

MANNICK Lekhaa     VC5 1664 55.83  q 

OHIS Noa     PL2553 DNS  

SIVARAMEN Riya     MK1364 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16  Men , Time: 13:34
Heat : 1

PB SB

RABOUDE Justeen     BB1 1894 41.26  Q 

NARAINEN Jordan     BR2 1565 42.18  Q 

CANGY Emeric     PA3 1018 42.24  Q 

NULLATAMBY Jonah     QB4 1174 42.28  q 

SOOKURUN Dan     RE5 1660 43.06  q 

BISSESSUR Shivam     GP6 1476 51.20  

GELLE Romain     RE1528 DNS  

DABSANE Jake     BB1985 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16  Men , Time: 13:34
Heat : 2

PB SB

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK1 1370 39.39  Q 

MANIQUE Wayne     BB2 2021 40.83  Q 
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HUGHES Nathan     RE3 1530 41.03  Q 

RAVINA Damien     PA4 1314 42.63  q 

TOUCHE Christopher     SA5 1796 43.18  q 

COIFFIC Brice     QB6 1632 44.17  

LAGAILLARDE Noah     SA2232 DNS  

LEFEVRE Jake I     BR2299 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16  Men , Time: 13:34
Heat : 3

PB SB

SOOPRAYEN  Velan     BB1 1086 41.07  Q 

PEL Zacharie     QB2 1996 42.49  Q 

PAULINE Dimitry     BB3 1508 42.80  Q 

KUMAR Manasvi     MK4 2593 43.75  

BANGAROO Davyn     5 2671 45.38  

MOUTOU  Jeffrey     CP6 1250 45.93  

HUNG TIN SANG Benjamin     RE7 2491 46.11  

SEERUTTUN Roan     BR8 2072 47.11  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16  Men , Time: 13:34
Heat : 4

PB SB

GOWRISUNKUR Neil     BB1 1911 40.85  Q 

ROSETTE Orion     QB2 1191 42.11  Q 

AH POW CHUNG TSIEN GABR     BR3 2302 44.30  Q 

ROMANCE Juanson     PL4 1739 44.88  

ROUSSEAU Aaron     RE5 1541 47.24  

FELICITE Neo     BR6 2578 56.29  

ANDRE Alexander     VC2352 DNS  

PREVOST Emmanuel     BB2505 DNS  

Day 1 04/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800 meter  U16  Women , Time: 20:50
Heat : 1

PB SB

KEELING Tilly     QB1603 NR  Q

SIVARAMEN Riya     MK1364 NR  Q
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LECLERC Kelsie     PA1326 NR  Q

SUBARAYADU Ella     RE1126 NR  Q

BAPTISTE Alyssa     VC1572 NR  Q

NABAB Ludivine     BB1975 NR  Q

LAGESSE  Emma     BB1406 NR  Q

DAVID Kaycy     MK1039 NR  Q

AMELIE RACHEL     CP1006 NR  Q

JOSEPHINE Nadia     2672 NR  Q

SUBARAYADU Shanna     RE1125 NR  Q

CANGY Meryl     BB2309 NR  Q

Day 1 04/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800 meter  U16  Men , Time: 13:46
Heat : 1

PB SB

SOOPRAYEN  Velan     BB1 1086 2:21.44  

EDOUARD Alvinno Federico     2 2677 2:24.84  

ST PIERRE LOÏC     PA3 2619 2:25.51  

HOSSENBOCUS Ismaël     VC4 1585 2:26.15  

BRASSE Mykki     PA5 1289 2:28.08  

ESTEVES  Zackary     BB6 1412 2:30.53  

MALBROOK Logan     PL7 1724 2:30.56  

EDMOND Christiano     PA8 1296 2:40.14  

CLAIR Emmanuel     PL9 2136 2:46.79  

PITCHEN Owen     PA10 1013 2:51.42  

JEAN Liwan     PA11 1017 2:53.13  

RAMSAMY Kenyon     PL12 2135 2:54.13  

DESALLES Louis     BR13 1151 2:55.12  

GOOLAMALEE Deon     CP1252 DNF  

CHEVERY Jonash     VC1837 DNS  

THOMAS Amaury     BB1083 DNS  

TOUCHE Christopher     SA1796 DNS  

NEELADOO Jahven     RE1538 DNS  

LIU TSZE CHUNG Adrian T     VC1214 DNS  

BUDDOO Pridesh     2687 DNS  
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